



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 106/2018**

VEENA KHULLAR

..... Appellant

Through

Mr.Nalin Tripathi, Adv. with Mr.Anil
Kr. Pathak, Adv.

versus

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

Ms.Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv. for
DDA.

Ms. Mini Pushkarna, standing counsel
for NDMC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD GOEL

ORDER
13.11.2018

%

No time left.

List on 03.12.2018.

VINOD GOEL, J.

NOVEMBER 13, 2018

'shailendra/jitender'