



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 106/2018**

VEENA KHULLAR

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Manoranjan, Adv.

versus

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

23.02.2024

%

1. Adjournment slip has been circulated on behalf of the respondents.
2. Re-notify on 21.08.2024.

SHALINDER KAUR, J.

FEBRUARY 23, 2024/aks