



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 106/2018**

VEENA KHULLAR

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Manoranjan, Advocate.

versus

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia with
Ms. Sonakshi Chaturvedi, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

21.08.2024

%

1. No time left as there is Special Bench today with HMJ Suresh Kumar Kait.
2. Re-notify on 16th October, 2024.

MANOJ JAIN, J

AUGUST 21, 2024

st